
Nome do Candidato
Modalidade de 
Concorrência

Modalidade de 
Ocupação

Nota

PEDRO HENRIQUE RESENDE LUBANCO AC AC 602,21
DANNYLO SIQUEIRA DA SILVA GARBE LB_PPI LB_PPI 525,64

LEONARDO BARBOSA RAINHA LB_PPI LB_PPI 507,49

LAIZA ROSSETTO DA SILVA LB_PPI LB_Q 483,73

LORRAYNE DA SILVA CAETANO LB_PPI LB_PCD 456,37

ISABELI DE SOUZA MOREIRA LB_EP LB_EP 575,98

TRACY KIMBERLY KENG QUEIROZ LI_PPI LI_PPI 549,22

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA DA SILVA LB_PPI LI_PCD 404,5

MYLENA LIMA CALDEIRA RODES LI_EP LI_EP 589,17
MARCELO FARIA DA SILVA AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 555,29
EMANUELE TEIXEIRA COLOMBINI AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 543,01
MAXWEL QUEIROZ IGNACIO MACHADO AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 520,26
ANA LUISA SANTOS GUARNIER AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 484,77
VINICIUS CASTELO CACADOR AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 474,99
NATHALIA SANT ANA DA SILVA AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 455,03
THAUANNY JULIA SOUZA RIBEIRO AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 445,63
HUDSON OLIVEIRA BATISTA ROSA AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 430,82
ANA LUIZA GABRIEL AGUIAR AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 427,31
CAMILA LORDELO MARINATO AC AGUARDANDO VAGA 423,1
ANA LUISA SANTOS GUARNIER LB_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 484,77
VINICIUS CASTELO CACADOR LB_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 474,99
EMANUELE TEIXEIRA COLOMBINI LI_PPI AGUARDANDO VAGA 543,01
MAXWEL QUEIROZ IGNACIO MACHADO LI_PPI AGUARDANDO VAGA 520,26
THAUANNY JULIA SOUZA RIBEIRO LI_PPI AGUARDANDO VAGA 445,63
HUDSON OLIVEIRA BATISTA ROSA LI_PPI AGUARDANDO VAGA 430,82
ANA LUIZA GABRIEL AGUIAR LI_PPI AGUARDANDO VAGA 427,31
MARCELO FARIA DA SILVA LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 555,29
EMANUELE TEIXEIRA COLOMBINI LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 543,01
MAXWEL QUEIROZ IGNACIO MACHADO LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 520,26
ANA LUISA SANTOS GUARNIER LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 484,77
VINICIUS CASTELO CACADOR LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 474,99
NATHALIA SANT ANA DA SILVA LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 455,03
THAUANNY JULIA SOUZA RIBEIRO LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 445,63
HUDSON OLIVEIRA BATISTA ROSA LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 430,82
ANA LUIZA GABRIEL AGUIAR LI_EP AGUARDANDO VAGA 427,31
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